August 20, 2019
Mr. Don Moul
Vice President, Nuclear Division and Chief
Nuclear Officer
Florida Power & Light Company
Mail Stop: NT3/JW
15430 Endeavor Drive
Jupiter, FL 33478

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
8770-G-820 Safety/Non-Safety Related Block Walls, Reactor
Auxiliary Building, El. -0.50'
  8770-G-881 HVAC Equipment Schedule and Details
71111.05XT
Engineering
Evaluations
0027-0009-003-001 MSO expert panel report
Rev. 001
027071-RPT-01 PSL Fire Risk Evaluation Expert Panel  1
PSL-2FSE-08-
001_001
Breaker Coordination Evaluation Rev. 01
PSL-BFJR-16-044 St. Lucie NFPA 805 - Hot Gas Layer and Multi-
Compartment Analysis
Rev. 2
PSL-FPER-09-037 NFPA Code 90A-1978 Conformance Review
PSL-FPER-09-046 NFPA 805 Non-Power Operations Review Rev. 2
PSL-FPER-11-002 NFPA 805 Recovery Action Feasibility Evaluation Rev. 2
PSL-FPER-11-010 NFPA 805 Fire Area Transition Review Rev. 1
71111.05XT Fire Plans  PFP-1-RAB -0.50' St.
Lucie Unit 1
Fire Pre-Plan West Main Hallway Rev. 1
PFP-1-RAB 43' St.

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
2-OSP-15.11 Unit 2 Fire Door Surveillance Rev. 12
71111.05XT Procedures  ADM-11.01  Standardized Terminology  Rev. 35
ADM-19.00 Fire Protection Plan Rev. 9
ADM-19.03 Transient Combustible Control Rev. 8
ADM-19.04 Implementation of the NFPA 805 Monitoring Program Rev. 2
EN-AA-202-1004 Fire Protection Screening Rev. 9
MA-AA-203-1000 Maintenance Testing Rev. 10
PSL-ENG-SEMS-98-
035